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Hosted by: Veron Hills High School

Place

_____

20O NIOB LN

School

LF Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS JV

LF JV

Name
Alli Tran
Brittany Moccia
Kylie Carlson
Kat Mckeon
Sarah Lopez
Juila Gartsman
zzy Patt
Laura Blake
Brooke Riewer
Tegen Deimel
April Tabama

Lake -Fvorest vS.

“Yosted by: Vernon Hills High School

'

.
Vernon Hills

Wednesday January 18, 2012

Team Results

8479322854

Vault
36.800
35.700
23.300
23.500 o

Bars
31.700
28.500 ¢
14.400 o
12.500 «

Beam Floor Total
35.200 « 36,900 », 139.600
33.850 w 35.400 o 133.450
19.200 » 18.700 «, 75.600
16.400 « 20.700 », 73.100
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VHHS ATHLETICS

Lake Forest vs. Vernon Hills

Yr.

School
VHHS Varsity
LF Varsity
LF Varsity
LF Varsiy
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
LF Varsity
LF Jv
VHHS JV
VHHS Jv

Wednesday Januvary 18, 2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Vault Bars Beam Floor
9,500 9.600 9.650 9.600
9.500 8.500 9.400 9.600
8.600 8.800 8.700 9.600
9.600 8.000 9.000 9.300
9.400 8.400 8.700 9.200
8.500 5.100 7.500 8.700
8.100 5.400 B.000 7.500
8.100 6.400 6.700 7.400
8.100 4.500 6.200 7.000
7.600 4.500 0.000 5.500
0.000 4,200 6.800 0.000

Score
38.350
37.000
36.700
35.900
35.700
29.800
29.000
28.600
25,800
17.600
11.000

Average
9.5875
9,2500
9.1750
8.9750
8.9250
7.4500
7.2500
7.1500
6.4500
5.8667
5.5000
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l.ake Forest vs. Vernon Hills
Hosted by: Vernon Hills High Schoo!

Vault Order of Finish

Wednesday January 18, 2012

AN
Place Name yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kylie Carlaon LF Varsity 0.00 9.600
1 Kat Mckeon LF Varsity 0.00 9,800
3 Brittany Maccia LF Varsity 0.00 9.500
3 Ali Tran VHHS Varsity 0.00 9.500
5 Sarah Lopez VHHS Varsity 0.00 9.400
6 Julia Garlaman VHHS Varsity 0.00 8.500
7 Amber Egan VHHS varsity 0.00 8.300
8 Lavura Blake LF Varsity -0.00 8.100
] Izzy Patt VHHS Varsity 0.00 8.100
8 Brooke Riewer LFJV 0.00 8.100
11 Katie Lea VHHS 4V 0.00 7.900
12 Katie Neff VHHS JVv 0.00 7.800
13 Meg Martin LF YV 0.00 7.700
13 Tess Begler LF IV 0.00 7.700
15 Tegen Deimel VHHS JVv 0.00 7,600
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Lake Forest vs. Vernon Hills

Hosted by: Varnon Hills High School Wednesday January 18, 2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alli Tran VHHS Varsity 0.00 9.600
2 Kyfie Carlson LF Varsity 0.00 8.800
3 Brittany Moccia LF Varsity 0.00 8.500
4 Sarah Lopez VHHS$ Varsity 0.00 8.400
5 Kat Mckeon LF Varsity 0.00 8.000
] Laura Blake LF Varsity 0.00 6.400
7 Katie Lea VHHS sV 0.00 5.700
8 122y Patt VHHS Varsity 0.00 5.400
e} Julia Gartsman VHHS Varsity 0.00 5.400
10 Brooke Riewer LF uv 0.00 4.500
10 Tegen Deimel VHHS JV 0.00 4.500
12 April Tabamo VHHS JV 0.00 4.200
13 Lexi Lee LFJv 0.00 4.100

Genna Croft

LF Jv

0.00

3.900
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VHHS ATHLETICS

Lake Forest vs. Vernon Hills
Hosted by. Vemon Hills High School

Balance Beam Orderof Finish

Name
Alli Tran

Brittany Moccia

Kat Mckeon
Kylie Carison
Sarah Lopez
Carly Schmidt

lzzy Patt

Julia Gartaman

Amber Egan
April Tabamo
Layra Blake

Jasmine Rathod

Brooke Riewer
Katle Neff
Oliva Carr

Meg Martin

8479322854

School
VHHS Varaity
LF Varsity
LF Varsity
LF Varsity
VHHS Varsity
LF Varsity
VHMS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Jv
LF Varsity
VHHS JV
LF Jv
VHHS Jv
LF &V
LF WV

VHHS ATHLETICS

Lake Forest vs. Vernon Hills
Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School

Ded,
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Wednesday January 18, 2012

Score
8.650
9.400
9.000
8.700
8.700
8.100
8.000
7.500
7.000
-6.800
8.700
6.500
6.200
5.900
5.200
5.000
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Wednesday January 18, 2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kylie Carison
Brittany Moceia
Alll Tran
Kat Mckeon
Sarah Lopez
Julia Gartsman
Amber Egan
1zzy Patt
Laura Blake
Brooke Riewer
Katie Neff
Tess Beeler
LexiLes
Katie Lea
Tegen Deimel

School
LF varsity
LF Varsity

VHHS varsity
LF Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
VHHS Varsity
LF Varsity
LFJv
VHHS J4v
LF Jv
LF v
VHHS Jv
VHHS JV

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.600
9.600
9.600
9.300
9,200
8.700
7.900
7.500
7.400
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.200
5500



